2018 Age Brackets (WSA only)

Player’s eligibility is calculated based on their age as of the Florida Youth Soccer Association Effective date: Jan. 1, 2018,
NOT THE DATE THE PROGRAM BEGINS! Players cannot play in an age group below their calculated age bracket.

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

2014

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

2013

US

US

US

US

US

U5

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

2012

U6

U6

U6

U6

U6

U6

U6

U6

U6

U6

U6

U6

2011

U7

U7

U7*

U7*

U7

U7

U7

urs*

ur*

urs*

U7*

U7*

2010

U8+

U8+

U8+

U8+

U8+

U8+

U8+

ug8*

ug8*

u8*

U8+

U8+

2009

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

2008

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

U10*

2007

uiz*

uliz*

uiz*

uiz*

uliz*

uliz*

uliz*

uliz*

uliz*

uliz*

uiz*

uiz*

2006

uliz*

uliz*

uliz*

uliz*

uliz*

uliz*

uliz*

uliz*

uliz*

uliz*

uiz*

uiz*

2005

Ul4*

Ul4*

Ul4*

Ul4*

Ul4*

Ul4*

Ul4*

Uul14*

Uul14*

Ul4=

Ul4=

Ul4=

2004

Ul4*

Ul4*

Ul4*

Ul4*

Ul4*

Ul4*

Ul4*

Ul14*

Uul14*

Uli4*

Ul4*

Ul4*

*NEW AND SOME RETURNING PARTICIPANTS IN U7, U8, U10, U12 and U14 MUST ATTEND SKILLS ASSESSMENT
(UNLESS PARTICIPANT’S PRE-PRINTED FORM INDICATES “Not Required”)




