2018 Age Brackets (WSA only)

Player's eligibility is calculated based on their age as of the Florida Youth Soccer Association Effective date: Jan. 1, 2018, NOT THE DATE THE PROGRAM BEGINS! Players cannot play in an age group below their calculated age bracket.

	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
2014	MW	MW	MW	MW	MW	MW	XX	XX	XX	XX	XX	XX
2013	U5	U5	U5	U5	U5	U5	MW	MW	MW	MW	MW	MW
2012	U6											
2011	U7*											
2010	U8*											
2009	U10*											
2008	U10*											
2007	U12*											
2006	U12*											
2005	U14*											
2004	U14*											

^{*}NEW AND SOME RETURNING PARTICIPANTS IN U7, U8, U10, U12 and U14 MUST ATTEND SKILLS ASSESSMENT (UNLESS PARTICIPANT'S PRE-PRINTED FORM INDICATES "Not Required")